
•	All new, shed-resistant swab material - 
	 the best for smooth, full application 
	 of cements or primers

•	Extra-long handle for convenient grip

•	Adjustable length and dual cap design 
	 that fits quart and gallon containers

•	Disposable swab, reusable handle

•	Patent pending

New from the innovators at Weld-On®

              A sturdy, easy-to-grip applicator:
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PART 
NO.

DESCRIPTION
UNITS

PER CASE
LIST PRICE

14108 

14111

14109

14112

SuperSwab (swab and handle included) 

SuperSwab - bulk pack (swabs and handles included) 

Replacement swabs (4 swabs per bag)

Replacement swabs - bulk pack

12

24

3 bags

24

	 $17.50	 per unit

	$350.00	 per case

	 $27.50	 per bag

	$130.00	 per case

Position       for gallon container 

Position       for quart container 
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SuperSwab™
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Made in USA 


